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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adrian Skender Zogaj
Agnesa Lulzim Krasnigi
Albana Beqir Rexhepi
Alberije Beqir Misiri
Albesiana Gjevdet Fejza
Albin Fatmir Berisha
Albion Afrim Behluli
Albiona Milazim Kozhani
Alketa Isa Shala

Alma Xhevdet Magastena
Altina Ibrahim Krasniqi
Altina Latif Avdyli
Ambulena Safet Hyseni
Anila Enver Vrajolli
Anisa Bashkim Zekolli
Anita Hasan Sylejmani
Anita Nuhi Hoxhaj
Anjesa Shpend Gashi
Arbenita Kadri Demaku
Arbesa Danush Shumolli
Ardit Naser Shala
Argjend Enver Isufi
Argjenda Agim Hyseni
Arian Kadri Merovci
Arita Bedri Avdijaj
Arjana Enver Veseli
Arlind Fatmir Bajrami
Arlind Xhymret Mehmeti
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Qershorit

Islam Pepaj

E drejta administrative

Regjistri ID
200401100117
210401100572
210401100222
190401100180
200401100577
210401100164
200401100712
210401100444
210401100038
210401100155
210401100154
210401100279
210401100582
210401100268
210401100280
210401100604
210401100225
210401100448
210401100659
210401100218
210401100600
210401100710
210401100135
200401100370
200401100390
210401100550
210401100485
200401100012

Nota
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Arta Xhemajl Ademaj
Artim Emin Lati

Bardha Ilir Haxhijaha
Beneta Sokol Tasholli
Besarta Elmi Leci
Besiana Besim Kryeziu
Blend Agim Kacurreti
Blendité Ekrem Mazreku
Bleona Driton Vitija
Bleona Gazmend Bajrami
Bleona Xhon Gashi
Blerta Arsim Kadrija

Blin Baton Bega

Bulza Sylejman Mehmeti

Clirimtare Muhamet Plakolli

Daorsa Xhevat Dervodeli
Dea llir Rexhepi

Denis Enver Fazliu
Denis Muharrem Qerimi
Diana Mehmet Xhaka
Diellza Driton Mehmeti
Dilara Gynaj Ismaili

Din Zymer Krasniqi

Dion Jeton Leci

Dion Visar Shala

Donik Lah Nitaj

Donita Nezir Rama
Donjeta Bedri Krasniqi
Donjeta Enver Zhitia
Dorentina Besnik Salihu
Dorentina Milazim Veseli
Doresa Enver Gashi
Dren Bajram Rrecaj
Dren Ismet Beqiri
Drenushé Baki Burrniku
Drilon Gézim Rexha
Ediona Shpejtim Seferi
Edisa Muharrem Krasniqi
Edmond llir Bislimi
Edona Habib Prekadini
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200401100063
210401100201
210401100707
210401100048
210401100332
200401100113
210401100289
210401100036
200401100421
190401100288
200401100297
210401100578
200401100371
210401100076
200401100151
200401100393
210401100285
200401100300
210401100459
190401100473
210401100745
210401100336
210401100035
210401100509
210401100147
200401100028
210401100115
210401100564
200401100412
210401100402
210401100199
210401100501
210401100340
210401100299
200401100394
210401100442
210401100224
200401100291
210401100760
200401100332
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103
104
105
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107
108

Edonis Emin Hoxhaj
Eduard Xhon Bullakaj
Elda Bujar Asllani

Eldina Naser Leci

Elidon Qazim Muharremi
Elma Fahredin Jashari
Elsa Kujtim Greigevci
Elvisé Uké Kryeziu

Elza Bashkim Nazifi
Elza Shpejtim Slishani
Emine Ebubekir Mustafa
Emine lbush Gashi
Endrit Agron Qerimi
Endrita Avdi Zymeri
Enkelena Avni Mustafa
Era Naim Havolli

Ernest Kadri Ahmetaj
Ernis Agim Cukaj

Ervin Naser Thagi

Erza Verim Bajrami
Falkona Mensur Shala
Fatjona Nezir Neziri
Fatlinda Hajriz Hajdari
Festim Qazim Salihu
Fisnik Sylejman Dedinca
Fjolla Naser Surdulli
Fjollé Isuf Kryeziu

Fjona Beslim Metkamberi
Florentina Imer Sallahaj
Fortesa Sylejman Elshani
Fortesé Sedat Sahitaj
Gentiana Sami Hoxhaj
Gentijan llaz Xhema
Getoar Kadri Thagi
Getoar Valdet Gashi
Gjelbrim Nuhi Bytyqi
Gresa Fatmir Qerimi
Hamdi Arsim Shaqiri
Idea Shefget Zejnullahu
llir Selatin Ahmeti
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210401100785
200401100288
210401100003
210401100551
200401100079
210401100746
210401100429
210401100561
200401100064
210401100269
210401100054
210401100733
210401100754
210401100075
210401100681
210401100233
190401100015
200401100486
210401100159
200401100016
210401100488
200401100009
190401100095
210401100495
210401100083
200401100734
200401100302
210401100078
170401100574
190401100187
210401100211
210401100768
210401100310
210401100357
210401100301
210401100073
210401100460
210401100466
200401100403
180401100660
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120
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Jehona Gjin Gjergjaj
Jehoné Agim Goca
Jetmira Gjin Gjergjaj
Jona Faton Etemi
Jonida Zeqir Ibriqi
Kosovare Arsim Statovci
Lauresa Veli Gashi

Lea Milot Berisha

Leart Bekim Osmani
Leona Muhamet Berisha
Leonat Fehmi Mujota

Leonita Avdyrrahmon Pestisha

Liburn Basri Ajvazi

Lirika Besim Pacolli

Liza Fehmi Shala

Lorian Besim Hyseni
Lorita Naser Visoka
Majlinda Ramiz Thagi
Meris Raif Vitija

Mirjeta Mehmet Halilaj
Mirjon Bekim Samadraxha
Mirlinda Mendu Guri
Natyra Muhamed Abdullahu
Nazif Hamdi Potoku

Nita Shemsi Osmani
Puhiza Shahin Bala
Qendresa Latif Ajeti

Rea Avdullah Tasholli
Rigon Hamit Fazliu
Rinesa Hamdi Arifi

Rinesa Munish Gashi
Rinesa Shefqget Fejzullahu
Rita Gani Ahmeti

Rona Faton Majanci
Rrezona Xhavit Krasniqi
Selhan Seit Saljija

Sevime Adnan Pacolli
Shkurta Nysret Krasniqi
Taulant Muharrem Shkodra
Vaide Elez Berisha
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210401100190
210401100573
210401100191
210401100127
210401100381
210401100740
210401100685
210401100395
210401100765
210401100562
210401100359
210401100140
200401100110
200401100321
190401100404
200401100286
210401100058
210401100419
210401100084
200401100619
210401100168
210401100633
210401100403
210401100148
200401100693
210401100517
200401100415
210401100213
210401100360
210401100585
210401100126
210401100640
210401100536
210401100162
210401100781
200401100004
200401100535
210401100469
210401100302
200401100553
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158

Valentina Naim Hasani
Veneta Shaban Fejzullahu
Vlera Rasim Thagqi

Xhejlane Agim Avdyli
Xhevahire Avdullah Iberhysaj
Xhylizare Jashar Gashi

YIl Ekrem Berjani

Yl Visar Goxhufi

Ylléza Bajram Bedrolli

Yllka Avni Halili
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210401100652
210401100212
180401100154
200401100572
90401100013
50401100007
210401100267
210401100471
210401100172
210401100039

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 11.07.2023

1-100, Amfiteatri i Madh, 11:00
101-158, Amfiteatri i Vogél (i Ekonomikut) 11:00
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